

PM

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	CATALOG #
1	Cap	-
2	Lens	-
3	O-Ring	250010280011
1-3	Lens Cap Assembly	PMLCXX*
4	Body	-
5	Screw, 6-32 X 1/4	250012940000
6	Lamp , AR-11	250010240001
7	Socket, Bayonet, Double Contact	250012890000
8	Screw, #4 X 5/8	250012990000
9	Washer, Ext Tooth, #4	250012980000
10	Bracket, Lamp	250012960000
11	Nut, Hex, 1/8"	250012970001
12	Clamp, Wire, 3/8	250013010000
13	Butt Splice	250013020000
14	O-Ring	250010280006
15	Cable	250013000000
16	Large Slot Spike (LSS)	250015840000
	Hex key, 1/16 short arm	250012950000

*XX = Finish Code

